2’1 LiveTiles

ASX Announcement

30 November 2020

Invitation to attend the LiveTiles “Love Your Work” virtual conference

LiveTiles Limited (ASX:LVT) (LiveTiles or the Company) wishes to advise that the Company will be
holding a “Love Your Work” virtual conference as part of our responsibility of sharing information with
customers, partners and investors to make a positive impact to the industry at the end of what has
been a trying year. Whilst the conference is targeting technology and enterprise participants
primarily, there will also be a dedicated Investor session, along with other sessions that may be of
interest to the investment community.

The Love Your Work virtual conference will be held on Wednesday 2" December from 8.30am to
5.30pm.

Registration details are available at: Register here

Or via the Company’s website at www.livetilesglobal.com

Hosted by comedian Claire Hooper, this is a chance for our investors to see up close who we are as a
brand, hear from some of our own customers, our partners, our product vision, and a whole raft of
inspiring speakers.

Attached is the agenda. Of potential interest to the investment community:

e 10.45am A fireside chat with one of Microsoft’s Chief’s - Steve Clayton

e 11.30am Investor session
- Karl Redenbach CEO
- EMEA : Elaine Murphy, SVP
- US: Dan Diefendorf, President
- Microsoft Partnership: Brett Gordon, Microsoft Partner Development
Manager

e 1.45pm LiveTiles X Customer session

- Deakin University
- Moorabool Council
- Product roadmap

This announcement has been authorised for release by the Board.

For further information, please contact:

Media
Investors Alex Liddington-Cox
Maureen Baker +61 (0) 474 701 469

maureen.baker@livetilesglobal.com

alexander.lc@livetilesglobal.com



https://www.accelevents.com/e/LiveTilesLoveYourWorkFestival?aff=LiveTilesWebsite#agenda
http://www.livetilesglobal.com/
mailto:maureen.baker@livetilesglobal.com
mailto:alexander.lc@livetilesglobal.com

The Agenda

—— 10:45am

—— 11:30am

—— 12:15pm

— 12:45pm

—— 1:45pm

—— 2:45pm

EMPLOYEE X STAGE

A fireside chat with Steve Clayton, Microsoft
Supporting Stage Keynote
(30 minutes)

Kelly Michael
Is it possible for everyone to love their work during a pandemic?

Open session — TBC

LUNCH BREAK
(45 minutes)

Hanny Allston
Finding My Feet: Performing wilder through the unexpected
(45 minutes)

Leila Gurruwiwi
Rise of the Employee
Flowed by fire side chat with Vanessa Ferguson
(45 minutes)

—— 10:45am

— 11:30am

— 12:15pm

— 12:45pm

—— 1:45pm

—— 2:45pm

Love Your Work Virtual Conference 2020

DESIGN & INNOVATION STAGE

Fire side chat with Liz McKenzie & Claire Hooper
(30 minutes)

Simon Tyrell
Design thinking will add years to your life
(20 minutes)

Open session TBC

LUNCH BREAK
(45 minutes)

Jason Soultan
Falling in love again
(30 minutes)

Renata Sguario
Start em’ young
(45 minutes)

— 11:30am

— 1:45pm

LIVETILES X STAGE

Investor session with Karl Redenbach, CEO
EMEA Market Update — Elaine Murphy, SVP
US Market Update — Dan Diefendorf, President
Microsoft Partnership — Brett Gordon, Microsoft Partner
Development Manager
(1 hour)

LiveTiles X session
Customer stories:
Deakin University & Moorabool Council
Product Roadmap
(1 hour)

livetilesglobal.com
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